
SEPTEMBER
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

OCTOBER
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

25-26 SCHOOL
CALENDAR

KEY
First & Last Day of School

Program Closed

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

AUGUST

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 1 2

APRIL
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

FEBRUARY
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

MARCH

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

NOVEMBER
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

30 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

DECEMBER
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JANUARY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

MAY

Optional Attendance



August Monday, August 4  - First Day of Schoolth

September Monday, September 1  - Program Closed Labor Dayst

October Friday, October 31  - Program Closed Staff Inservice & Nevada Dayst

November
Monday, November 10  - Parent Teacher Conferences *Attendance Optionalth

Tuesday, November 11  - Program Closed Veterans Dayth

Thurs & Fri, November 27  & 28  - Program Closed Thanksgiving & Family Dayth th

December
Mon - Fri, December 22  & 26  - Program Closed Winter Breaknd th

Mon & Tues, December 29  & 30  - Winter Break *Attendance Optionalth th

Wed, December 31  - Early Closure @ 3pm *Attendance Optionalst

January
Thursday, Jan 1  - Program Closed New Yearsst

Friday, Jan 2  - Winter Break *Attendance Optionalnd

Monday, January 19  - Program Closed Martin Luther King Jr Dayth

February Friday, February 6  - Program Closed Staff In Serviceth

Monday, February 16  - Program Closed Presidents Dayth

March Mon - Fri, March 16  - 20  - Program Closed Spring Breakth th

April Friday, April 24  - Program Closed Staff Inservice / Parent Teacher Conferencesth

May Monday, May 25  Program Closed Memorial Dayth

Friday, May 29  Last Day of Schoolth

25-26 SCHOOL
CALENDAR


